ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. 14294
OPENED: JANUARY 27, 2004
Regn. Nos. G42112-G42115, G42118

For the furnishing and delivery of VARIOUS
MOTOR VEHICLES to the Department of the
Environmental Services, City and County of
Honolulu.

CUTTER DODGE INC.

CUTTER FORD, INC.

HONOLULU FORD INC.

1. One (1) Only, Subcompact, 4-Door Sedan
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:
Bid Price:
BID EVALUATION - Please check one (1):
Applicable information available
Applicable information not available
BIDDER TO INSERT INFORMATION AND COMPUTE EPA
TOTAL GASOLINE MILAGE COST FOR THE
APPROXIMATE LIFE OF THE VEHICLE

60,000 Miles x $1.40 =
City EPA MPG

Total Evaluated Bid Price (Total cost of vehicle
and total gasoline mileage cost):

Delivery in Calendar Days: 180 Days

Dodge Neon
2004

$16,174.90

$3,360.00
25

$19,534.90

Ford Focus Sedan
2004

$14,580.12

$3,230.77
26

$17,810.89

Ford Focus 4D Sedan LX P33
2004

$14,114.88

$3,111.11
27

$17,225.99

With Ford premium care 6 Yr.
100,000 mile , O deductible
warranty"
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CUTTER DODGE INC.

CUTTER FORD, INC.

HONOLULU FORD INC.

One (1) Only, Compact, 7-Passenger Van
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:
Bid Price:
BID EVALUATION - Please check one (1):
Applicable information available
Applicable information not available
BIDDER TO INSERT INFORMATION AND COMPUTE EPA
TOTAL GASOLINE MILAGE COST FOR THE
APPROXIMATE LIFE OF THE VEHICLE

60,000 Miles x $1.40 =
City EPA MPG

Total Evaluated Bid Price (Total cost of vehicle
and total gasoline mileage cost):

Delivery in Calendar Days: 180 Days

Dodge Grand Caravan
2005

$25,201.92

$4,421.05
19

$29,622.97

Ford Freestar LX Wagon
2004

$22,537.36

$4,941.18
17

$27,478.54

Ford Freestar 7 Pass A50
2004

$22,468.71

$4,941.18
17

$27,409.89
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CUTTER DODGE INC.

CUTTER FORD, INC.

HONOLULU FORD INC.

One (1) Only, 6,000 Lb. GVWR Truck with 6 Ft.
Pickup Body
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:
Bid Price:
BID EVALUATION - Please check one (1):
Applicable information available
Applicable information not available
BIDDER TO INSERT INFORMATION AND COMPUTE EPA
TOTAL GASOLINE MILAGE COST FOR THE
APPROXIMATE LIFE OF THE VEHICLE

60,000 Miles x $1.40 =
City EPA MPG

Total Evaluated Bid Price (Total cost of vehicle
and total gasoline mileage cost):

Delivery in Calendar Days: 180 Days

Dodge Ram 1500
2004

$22,819.31

$5,999.99
14

$28,819.30

Ford F-150 Reg. Cab Pickup
2004

$21,378.29

$5,600.00
15

$26,978.29

Ford F150 F12
2004

$21,936.23

$5,600.00
15

$27,536.23
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CUTTER DODGE INC.

CUTTER FORD, INC.

HONOLULU FORD INC.




ITEM

One (1) Only, 8,800 Lb. GVWR Truck with 8 Ft.
Pickup Body and Electric Hydraulic Tailgate
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:

Bid Price:

Delivery in Calendar Days: 180 Days

One (1) Only, 11,000 Lb. GVWR Truck with
Service Body, Dual Rear Wheels
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:

Bid Prices:

NO BID

NO BID

Ford F-250 Sd Pickup
2004

$28,589.84

Ford F-350 Sd Cab & Chassis
Drw
2004

$37,367.97

Ford F250 F20
2004

$30,630.03

Ford F350 F36
2004

$39,321.96




